
March 25, 2013

July 4 Thurs. Independence Day (All Schools & Offices Closed)

August 14  Wed. Professional Development

August 15 Thurs. Professional Development and Administrative Organization

August 16 Fri. Teachers' Work Day

August 19 Mon. 1st Day for Students / 1st Quarter/1st Semester Begins

September 2 Mon. HOLIDAY - Labor Day (All Schools & Offices Closed)

October 18 Fri. 1st Quarter Ends (44 Days)

October 21 Mon. 1/2 day Professional Development and 1/2  Teachers' Work Day

October 22 Tues. 2nd Quarter Begins

October 28 Mon. Parental Involvement Day (No Early Dismissal)

November 11 Mon. HOLIDAY - Veterans' Day (All Schools & Offices Closed) 

November 27 - 29 Wed. - Fri. HOLIDAY - Thanksgiving (12-Month Staff work November 27)

December 20 Fri. 2nd Quarter/1st Semester Ends (40 Days)

Dec. 23 - Jan. 2 Mon. - Thurs. HOLIDAY - Christmas/New Year's(12-Month Staff Works December 23; 27;30 Jan. 2)

January 3 Fri. Teachers' Work Day (No Classes)

January 6 Mon. Professional Development (No Classes)

January 7 Tues. 3rd Quarter/2nd Semester Begins

January 20 Mon. HOLIDAY - Dr. M. L. King, Jr.'s Birthday (All Schools & Offices Closed) 

March 3-4 Mon. - Tues. HOLIDAY - Mardi Gras (All Schools & Offices Closed)

March 5 Wed. HOLIDAY - Presidents' Day (All Schools & Offices Closed)

March 14 Fri. 3rd Quarter Ends (45 Days)

March 17 Mon. 4th Quarter Begins

April 11 Fri. Pre-K Registration

April 14 - 18 Mon. - Fri. SPRING BREAK (12-Month Staff Works April 14-18)

May 26 Mon. HOLIDAY - Memorial Day (All Schools & Offices Closed)

June 3 Tues. 4th Quarter/2nd Semester Ends (51 Days)/Students' Last Day

June 4 Wed. Teachers' Work Day/Last Day for Teachers

# of School Days/ 

Work Days Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. March April May June

Total 

Days

Students 10 20 22 17 15 18 20 18 17 21 2 180

Teachers 13 20 23 17 15 20 20 18 17 21 3 187

Attendance Periods 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Beginning Dates Aug 19 Sept 17 Oct 15 Nov 14 Dec 17 Jan 30 Feb 27 Apr 1 May 6 

Ending Dates Sept 16 Oct 14 Nov 13 Dec 16 Jan 29 Feb 26 Mar 31 May 5 June 3

 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20  180

July 4 Independence Day Jan. 1 New Year's

Sept. 2 Labor Day Jan. 20 Dr. M.L. King's B'day

Nov. 11 Veterans Day Mar. 3-4 Mardi Gras

Nov. 28-29 Thanksgiving Mar. 5 Presidents' Day 8

Dec. 24-26;31 Christmas May 26 Memorial Day  

Any weather make up days will be added to the end of the school year and/or instructional days will be extended.

Dec. 26 (12 month Employees off Unpaid Day)

HOLIDAYS FOR 240- AND 260-DAY TYPE EMPLOYEES 

(12-month employees' school year is July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014)

  Mobile County Public Schools

OPTIONAL 

VACATION DAYS

 FOR 240-DAY

EMPLOYEE TYPE

Total Student 

Attendance Days

BOARD APPROVED 2013-14 SCHOOL CALENDAR


